



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL APPLICATION IN WP STAMP NO. 31594 OF 2017

In

WRIT PETITION 2035 OF 2012

Shailesh Dhondu SakpalApplicant

V/S

Shri. Siddhivinayak Ganpati Temple Trust,Respondent
Through Executive Officer And Ors

Mr Bhooshan Mandlik i/b Mr Shriniwas Sudhir Patwardhan For
Applicant

Ms Pavitra Manesh i/b Mr M.S. Topkar for Resp

CORAM : A. K. MENON, J

DATE : 8th February, 2018

P.C. :

Not on board. taken on production board, by way of praecipe.

No orders.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)